CD 29 - Calendrier JEUNES 2025 - Premier Semestre
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CD29 - Calendrier AS 2025 - Second Semestre

CD

AO

LIGUE

LIGUE

CD

D
L

10 (M

12

16

19
20
21

22

24| M

25|J

26|V
27

28

29

30(M
31

LIGUE

CD

D

10
11

12
13

F.F.G.

LIGUE

CD

18

19
20
21

FINALE CHALLENGE EDG

22
23

24
25

27

28

29

D

10

11

2 o[gE]

13
14
(5]

16

19
20
21

22| M
23

24|V
25

26

27

28| M

29

30
31

LIGUE

G.P JEUNES ODET

S

L

J

10( M

12|V

14/ D
15

16| M
171 M

19|V

20| S
21

22
23

24
25

26
27,

30| M

LIGUE

G.P JEUNES BADEN

CcD

F.F.G.

G.0.K.T.ANGERS

10| D

11

12({ M

13(M

14) J
15|V

16| S

17| D

19(M

20( M
21

23( S

24| D

25| L

26| M

271 M

29|V

30| S
31

CcD

D

1

12| S

13|/ D

16| M

18|V

19| S

20| D
21

23| M

25|V

26| S

27|/ D

29| M

30| M
31

iCalendrier.fr


https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/
https://icalendrier.fr/

